
Location Department Name Email

Decatur Plaza

PFS/Customer Service Edith McClamy edith.mcclamy@emoryhealthcare.org

PFS/Receipts Processing Erik Reid erik.reid@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory Healthcare Network Heather Green Headley heather.green@emoryhealthcare.org

PFS/Customer Service Marcus Powell marcus.powell@emoryhealthcare.org

PFS/Receipts Processing Nina Brooks nina.brooks@emoryhealthcare.org

PFS/AR Management Rochelle Stephens rochelle.stephens@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory Johns Creek Hospital

Food & Nutrition Julie Parish julie.parish@emoryhealthcare.org

Case Management Pat Mucha patricia.mucha@emoryhealthcare.org

Women Services Sherrille Godbey latinya.godbey@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory Saint Joseph's Hospital

Administration Ansley Thompson ansley.thompson@emoryhealthcare.org

Cardiac Rehab Robert Edmond robert.edmond@emoryhealthcare.org

Cardiology/Cath Lab Beth Ballard Elizabeth.ballard@emoryhealthcare.org

Nuclear Cardiology Elizabeth McCorkle kelly.mccorkle@emoryhealthcare.org

GI Endoscopy Lab Heather Williams heather.williams@emoryhealthcare.org

Human Resources Lianne Sagorski Lianne.Sagorski@emoryhealthcare.org

MSO/Medical Education Sharon Baldwin sharon.baldwin@emoryhealthcare.org

Winship/Hematology Oncology Arielle Perez arielle.perez@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory University Hospital

9E Surgical Oncology/Plastics Kemi Oluwakoya oluwakemi.oluwakoya@emoryhealthcare.org

Food & Nutrition Services Latashia Dozier latashia.dozier@emoryhealthcare.org

Guest/Volunteer Services Michelle Brown michelle.brown@emoryhealthcare.org

Nursing Administration Terry Martin terry.martin@emoryhealthcare.org

Transplant Med/Surg 7G Samantha Henry samantha.henry@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory University Hospital Midtown

Cardiology/Cardiac Observation Barbara Ross barbara.ross@emoryhealthcare.org

Food & Nutrition Carol Allen carol.allen@emoryhealthcare.org

Utilization Review (Nursing) Carolyn Corbett carolyn.corbett@emoryhealthcare.org

Operating Room Cheryl Parker Cheryl.Parker@emoryhealthcare.org 

Emergency Medicine Christine Newcombe canewc@aol.com

Nursing Services Erlande Richard-Azinord erlande.richard-azinord@emoryhealthcare.org

Nursing Administration/Bariatrics Ida Smith ida.smith@emoryhealthcare.org

Hospital Medicine Magdalena Danch, MD mdanch@emory.edu

Hospital Administration Marjorie Perryman marjorie.perryman@emoryhealthcare.org

EHM Nursing Administration Nazarie Romain nazarie.romain@emoryhealthcare.org
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Emory University Hospital Midtown

Radiology/Ultrasound Nealy Moyer nealy.moyer@emoryhealthcare.org

Anesthesia Pain Clinic Nekki Rochell netwaski.rochell@emoryhealthcare.org

Radiology Lisa Walker lisa.smalling@emoryhealthcare.org

Administration Renee Doren renee.doren@emoryhealthcare.org

Winship Infusion Center Denise Gates-Baker denise.gates-baker@emoryhealthcare.org 

Mother Baby Unit 34S Kate Phillips katherine.phillips@emoryhealthcare.org

Cardiology/Arrhythmia Center Shannon Sorescu shannon.kohler@emoryhealthcare.org

Outpatient PACU Jaime Young jaime.young@emoryhealthcare.org 

Ambulatory Hematology/Oncology Felicia Williams, DNP felicia.williams@emoryhealthcare.org 

Interpretation & Translation Services Michelle Haddock michelle.haddock@emoryhealthcare.org

Med/Surg 51 Bridgette Reed bridgette.reed@emoryhealthcare.org

Renal Services Unit 52/62 Clemmie Jones Clemmie.Jones@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory University Orthopaedic & Spine Hospital

PACU/Pre-admit Carline Broughton carline.broughton@emoryhealthcare.org

Executive Park

Orthopaedic & Spine Center Avril Ragbirsingh avril-ann.ragbirsingh@emoryhealthcare.org

Orthopaedic & Spine Center Melanie Hof melanie.hof@emoryhealthcare.org

Orthopaedic & Spine Center Sheree Smith sheree.smith@emoryhealthcare.org

Orthopaedic & Spine Center Selyka Givan selyka.givan@emoryhealthcare.org

Peachtree Center

Patient Financial Services Andrea Dyer-Archa andrea.dyer-archa@emoryhealthcare.org

Patient Financial Services Sonia Dillon sonia.dillon@emoryhealthcare.org 

The Emory Clinic

The Emory Clinic (Delta) Yolanda White yolanda.white@emoryhealthcare.org

IM / Cardiology (Building A) Deborah Williams deborah.williams@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory Transplant Center (Building B) Grace Ruska grace.ruska@emoryhealthcare.org

Radiology Administration (Building C) Laura Benson laura.benson@emoryhealthcare.org

Winship Cancer Institute

Human Resources Pamela Somerset psomers@emory.edu

Psychiatry Wendy Baer, MD wbaer@emory.edu

Wesley Woods Geriatric Hospital

Wesley Woods: Administration Ginny Causey ginny.causey@emoryhealthcare.org
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